Product Brief
MMC2114PB/D
Rev. 0, 6/2002
MMC2114 M•CORE
Microcontroller Product Brief
(also addresses MMC2113)
F
re

..
.
1.7 Ordering Information
Table 4 shows 2003 quantity pricing for the family’s various parts and packages. Single quantity samples
for each device/package are also available.
MMCCMB2114UM/D MMCCMB2114 Controller and Memory Board (CMB2114) User’s Manual
MMCEVB2114UM/D MMCEVB2114 Controller and Memory Board (EVB2114) User’s Manual
MMC14EBDIUM/D M•CORE 14-Pin Enhanced Background Debug Interface (14EBDI) User’s
Manual
MMCPFB1200UM/D MMCPFB1200 Platform Board User’s Manual
MMCLAB01UM/D MMCLAB01 Logic Analyzer Board User’s Manual
Table 4. Orderable Parts
Part Number Features Package
Price
(10K in 2003)
MMC2107CFCPU33 128K FLASH, 8K SRAM 100-pin 14x14 mm LQFP $12.07
MMC2107CFCPV33 128K FLASH, 8K SRAM 144-pin 20x20 mm LQFP $12.07
MMC2113CFCPU33 128K FLASH, 8K SRAM 100-pin 14x14 mm LQFP $12.74
MMC2113CFCPV33 128K FLASH, 8K SRAM 144-pin 20x20 mm LQFP $12.74
MMC2113FCVF33 128K FLASH, 8K SRAM 196-pin 15x15 mm MAPBGA $14.01
MMC2114CFCPU33 256K FLASH, 32K SRAM 100-pin 14x14 mm LQFP $14.30
MMC2114CFCPV33 256K FLASH, 32K SRAM 144-pin 20x20 mm LQFP $14.30
MMC2114FCVF33 256K FLASH, 32K SRAM 196-pin 15x15 mm MAPBGA $15.73
Table 3. Related Documentation (continued)
Document Name/Number Description
9 MMC2114 M•CORE Microcontroller Product Brief  MOTOROLA
For More Information On This Product,
  Go to: www.freescale.com
Ordering Information
F